

City of Beverly Hills

Legislative Advocate Registration

Legislative Advocate Information

Name	Elisa Paster	Phone	3105567855
Employer	Glaser Weil	Email	epaster@glaserweil.com
Business Address	10250 Constellation Blvd.	Website Address	
Address Line 2	10250 Constellation Blvd.	Fax	
City	Los Angeles		
State	CA	Zip	90067

Client Information

Client Name	Platinum Equities LLC	Client Phone	3102289447
Specific Business of Client	Investment	Client Website Address	
Client Address	360 N. Crescent Drive		
Client Address Line 2	360 N. Crescent Drive		
Client City	Beverly Hills		
Client State	CA	Client Zip	90210

Description of Matter that Legislative Advocate is Attempting to Influence

Initial Date of Lobbying Engagement	2016/03/29	Termination Date	2019/10/11
Project Name (include address if advocating for a property)			
Description of Municipal Legislation that is subject of Advocacy			
Entitlements and Land Use			
Desired Outcome			
Project Approval			

Sign and Date

I declare under penalty of perjury that the information which has been included in this Registration Form is true and correct.			
Signed	Elisa Paster	Date	2016/03/30



City of Beverly Hills

NOTICE OF TERMINATION OF LEGISLATIVE ADVOCACY

Pursuant to Section 1-9-107 of the Beverly Hills Municipal Code, I hereby notify the City of Beverly Hills of the termination of my legislative advocacy concerning the project described below.

Date of Termination of Legislative Advocacy:	10/11/2019
Name of Legislative Advocate:	Elisa Paster
Employer:	Glaser Weil
Address:	10250 Constellation Blvd.
Phone:	3105567855
Email:	epaster@glaserweil.com
Client:	Platinum Equities LLC
Project Name:	
Termination Submitted By:	phalverson@glaserweil.com
Termination Submitted Date:	10/11/2019

Amendments

Amendment A - 03/31/2016

ADVOCACY: - Entitlements and Land Use - Transfer of developments rights - New City ordinance and perhaps zone text amendment. DESIRED OUTCOME: Approval of Transfer of development rights application (not yet filed)

FOR CITY CLERK USE ONLY

Date of Registration Submission	Wednesday, March 30, 2016 @ 6:05PM
Date of Termination Submission	Friday, October 11, 2019 @ 1:59PM
Date of Administrative Approval	Thursday, February 8, 2018 @ 12:00AM
Administrative Approval by	Developer